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# |A-ITEM CODE MATERI Jb.a]\ ciiall ey UNIT [NB/U| Quantity|  Unit A

B-ITEM DESCRIPTION ERIALS g ) Price Price
1 {NTSWO0036 EA 1 20.00

100 Gigabit, 100GBASE-SR4, 70m OM3 / 100m OM4 MMF, QSFP28, MPO

Tech Support & warranty for one year. Replace of defective item < 3 weeks from

reporting.
2 |NTSW0038 EA 1 20.00

MPO to MPO 12 core Fibre Optic Multimode OM4 lenght 10m

Tech Support & warranty for one year. Replace of defective item < 3 weeks from

reporting.




